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PARF/COE Rebate Enquiry

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle
Vehicle Owner Particulars
Orwnier 1D Type:

Owner |0

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate= Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Explry Date:

COE Category:

COE Periad(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amaunt:

Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 29 Jan 2019

Compary
1176N

GBC822M

Mo

29 lan 2019

FIAT

DOBLO CARGO 5X JTD 1.4MJ PANEL
White

2Ma

198A30007067244
ZFA24300006142543

$20,538.00
27 Mar 2014
27 Mar 2014
1

$1.027.00

Mo
£0.00

26 Mar 2024

C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
10

£54.302.00

$29.013.00

£29.013.00

OK

Page 1 of |

https://vrl.lta.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/enquireRebate ByPublicBeforeDereglnput?FUNCTION _[D=F030... 29/1/2019



PARF/COE Rebate Enquiry Page 1 of |
> Back to OneMotoring

- Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

‘Cwiner ID Type: Company

Owmner [0 1196N

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No,; GBCY842M

Vehicle to be Exported: Mo

intended Deregistration Date: 29 Jan 2019

Vehicle Make: FIAT

Vehicle Model: DOBLO CARGO SX JTD 1.4M) PANEL
Primary Calour: White

Manufacturing Year: 2014

Engine No: 198A300070467264
Chassis No.: ZFAZ63000046142543
Maximum Power Output: .

Open Market Value: £20.538.00

Original Registration Date: 27 Mar 2014

First Registration Date: 27 Mar 2014

Transfer Count: 1

Actual ARF Paid: 5$1.027.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: No

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: .

PARF Rebate Amount: $0.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 264 Mar 2024

COE Category: C - Goods Viehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years): 10

QP Paid: £56,302.00

COE Rebate Amount: £29.013.00

Total Rebate Amount: $29.013.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 29 Jan 2019

OK

https://vrl.lta.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/enquireRe bateByPublicBeforeDereglnput?FUNCTION _ID=F030... 29/1/201. 4



Used fiat doblo Car & Used Cars & Vehicles Singapore - sgCarMart Page | of 2

sGCAaRRMART.COM

Mew Cars Usad Cars Seil My Car Cirectory Products Insurance Articles Foram Resources

Score a Business Class ticket

UoOB with UOB Cards nwoourhow

2011 Maserst] GT At % 198,800 [
Past an Advertiseameant - vy

Zeli of yoursell® Advertsme T ol just

$58 until it's SOLD!

Think One Automobile TR

Browse by Calegory ] Sort by Dt Posted w | 20 esults/page |
4 vehicles Nat dobilo W Submir
Hade| Price Depreciaton ; Eng Cap Miesge wan Type
Search Selection Rat Suob LA Awinilabie
Fiat Doblo 168 515 BOO §7.060 fyr M-Fet- 7014 5O rr 2E 5K ke A Avarlabls
- Fuel Type: Deael
iy | Owrver. Mot Econormical Fial Carge Van With Exiended Cargo Space. Low Mileage Oone A S5.000km. Very Well Maintpmed And Oean Pristine " P 3 |
Trtestr, High COF Vaket. DonT Miss 1t Call Uk Mow
Fiat Dabile 1.3 11 800 §6,010 fyr 1&-Sep- 2014 1, M8 e Wi Kvmilable
Fusl Type: Cessl
et Fast To Secuse The Rawe Find And Jesious Paintwork And |iiesier For A Comforisbie Fude Todey, Flewibie In House Finance Ayvailabie. Call 55
Testay To Understend Your Preferences Angd Bsguiremsnts. ¥
Fiuat Dablo Cargo Mamn 1,64 83877 58,080 fyr 02-Jar- 2014 1,598 cx Wan Available
Fusl Type: Diessl
Festive Hot Sales Gong' Weicorme Oue Lstest Fiat In Famaby! Calling All 38 Leense Buyers Not To Gave This Most Popular Van In The Market & Miss
Superb Condtion, High Loan, High Trade-In. Call For L
Fiat Dablo Cargo Maxi 1.6 A8 000 58,560 /yr -0 2034 1,598 35, 985 kv Wil Awalable
Fuel Type: [iese

I Owreer, Seidom Driven, High PARF Rebate, New Hoad T, Requlaty Senacing At Agent, Comiignmeent Unit

Trade |n Welkcome! Loan Ard |sarance
Available! Call Mow For Viewing Appointmaent?

Hode| Priw [epies iation Eng Cap Mz agr Vah Type

For oid advertmaments, view Expired sds

“ | resulis page

Home New Cars | Used Cars  Sell My Car | Directory  Products Insurance  Articde  Forum | Resources

Comiare

https://www.sgcarmart.com/used _cars/listing. php?RGD=2014&MOD=fiat doblo& RPG=20&VEH=0&A... 31-Jan-19



11312018 Claim Portal

LiKK ALUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP = Menu

' Service Request Details

Claim
SYMO1CDK

Reference

None #*

Loss Date
Movember 23, 2018

S D

Reqguest Date
January 30, 2019

Due Date
February B. 2019

5-
Vendor Mame w

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Next Step
Agree to perform service

Decline Worl II Accept Work

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
GBCY9842M

Make
TPVD FIAT

hitps:{ivp smariclaims. axa. com.sg/claim-portalhimifindex-vendor-serice-requests himifservice-requesis?senviceRequesiNumber=96472 1]



1312018 Claim Portal

LEK AUTO COMSULTANTS FTELTD (TF) = Menu

2EMVICE AQOAress

Primary Contact/Insured

MAHALINGAM SASIKALA D/O
BLK 110 BUKIT BATOK WEST AVE 6, #10-120, 650110, Singapore

Claim Handler

LOH Cynthia
6568804843
cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

NON REPORTED
Messages Invaices History Dacuments Assessment Metrics Notes
TYPE ©
SENT 1/30/19 6:30 PM
FROM LOH Cynthia
SUBJECT Ol NOT YET REPORTED
BODY PLEASE OBTAIN EVIDENCE

-

hitps:/ivp. smariclaims mxa.com.sg/claim-portalhtml/index-vendor-service-requests htmi#t/service-requesis/?sarviceReguastNumber=96472



. Cathe'ri.ne Chung (LKK Auto)

From: Jasmine Low <liusbrojasmine@yahoo.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 29 January, 2019 4:26 PM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Ce Susan Low

Subject: Request for 3rd party survey GBC9842M Claims against SKXB139A
Attachments: Image.jpg; S5AS GECSB42M.pdf; SKX8139A docx

Categories: Pragati

Accident on 23/11/2018 Along AYE TOWARDS JURONG

Involving GBCSB42M and SKX8139A

We refer to the above accident and 3rd party claims.

We hareby write to request of 3rd party claims pre-repair Inspection for our client's vehicle.

Please lat us have your single joint expert motor surveyors list (SJE) to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to
our client’s vehicle jointly with our client/our motor workshop at No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01 AutoBay @ Kaki
Bukit Singapore 417883 as soon as possible,

Kindly arrange.

Thank you.

Best Regard!

Jasmine Low

M/s Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop

No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01
AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit

Singapore 417883 &: 6741 1730 &8: 6744 5746

Date of Survay:-




" Name.of Authorise Surveyor:-

Surveyor Email;

Remark :-




Y ITLS oo

- .
e BE B Pre Licd

31 UBLAVE L #01-28 PAYA UBLINDUSTHRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX @ (065) 62564315

30 January, 2019

SASIKALA D/O MAHALINGAM

BLK 110 BUKIT BATOK WEST AVE 6

#10-120

SINGAPORE 650110

Dear Sir,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM19002015/ja3 // SOMO1CDK
YOUR REF : SKX 8139A

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKX 8139A & SKX 8139A ON 23/11/2019 ALONG/AT
AYE TOWARDS JURONG

We write to inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer,
AXA insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your motor policy.

We refer to the above subject matter. We have received third party claim(s) against
your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result
of the claim against your policy.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to your insurer. Under the
Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident with the
accident vehicle (whether damaged or not) within 24 hours or by the next working
day after the accident. The primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your
version of the accident to AXA. Omission to report the accident will result in a loss of
your No Claim Discount (NCD) upon renewal of your policy, and will prejudice any
claim(s) by or against you. We would appreciate it if you could urgently file a report
at our approved reporting centre.

The report has to be lodged at any of AXA Premium Workshops or reporting centres
(subject to your policy). For the list of AXA Premium Workshops conveniently located
throughout Singapore, please refer to the back of your Certificate of Insurance or the
accompanying folder, or visit hitps://www.axa.com.sg/customer-care/personal/motor

[owndamageaccidentreporting.

Your full co-operation is required. Kindly submit the following when lodging the
report which list is not all inclusive and further document may be required:
e Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police
offence and status (if any)
» Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
» Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)




S1 LRI AVE 1. #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62363361 FAX : (651 67414108

18 JUNE 2018
1* Reminder

SASIKALA D/IO MAHALINGAM

BLK 110 BUKIT BATOK WEST AVE 6
#10-120

SINGAPORE 650110

Dear Madam,
OUR REF : CC4/ASM19002015/ja3 I/ SSMO1CDK
YOUR REF : SKX 8139A

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKX 8139A & GBC 9842M ON 23/11/2018 ALONGI/AT

AYE TOWARDS JURONG

We write to inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance
Pte Ltd to deal with the third parly claim against your motor palicy.

We have checked our records and we are unable to trace your reporting of the accident to our office.
For the purpose of assessing the claim lodged by the third party, we would require a repor of the
accidenl together with the originalicoloured photocopied photographs showing the damages to your
vehicle (if any) from you or your driver at the material time of the accident. This report 15 in & pre-sel
electronic form and has to be lodged through any of AXA Premium Workshops. Please refer to the
backifolder accompanying your Certificate of Insurance for the list of our Premium Workshops
conveniently located throughout Singapore. Please report the accident within the next 07 days, lL.e
by 27 JUNE 2019.

Please note thal with the effect of 1" Jun 2008, under the Motor Claims Framewcrk (MCF), you are
required lo report any accidenl at our Premium Workshops or reporting centres (if applicable) with your
accident vehicle (whether damage or not) within 24 hours or by the next working day of the occurrence
of the accidenl. Any non-compliance of this condition will result in a loss of your Mo Claim Discount
upon renewal of your policy and your claim will be prejudiced. The primary purpose of this reporting is
to provide your version of the accident and does not automatically render you liable for the accident.

We are under strict obligations to inform the Traffic Police of the non-reporting if we do not hear from
you The Traffic Police may thereafter contact you and or the driver 1o atlend al their office to make a
statement or they may commence investigations into the matter.

We hope this would not be necessary and it would only further inconvenience you as well as the driver,
We look forward to hearing from you soon.

Moreover, the owner of GBC 3B42M has submilted a claim against you and we are unable o reveri
on their claim as a result of your non-reporting of the above accident. If we fail to hear from you by 27
JUNE 2019, we shall assume thal indemnification under the Policy Is not sought, and we shall refer
the third party claim to you for direct handling.

Yours faithfully

Joy lrene

Claims

Tel : 6841 2409

Fax: 6741 4108

Email : joyirene@lkkauto.com

This is a compuler generated lefter and no signature is required

Ce AXA Insurance Pte Lid
{Motor Claims Depl)



S1UBIAVE 1, #0125 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (063) 67414108
19 JUNE 2018

1* Reminder
SASIKALA D/O MAHALINGAM
BLK 110 BUKIT BATOK WEST AVE 6
#10-120
SINGAPORE 650110
Dear Madam,
OUR REF : CC4/ASM19002015/ja3 /| SSMO1CDK
YOUR REF : SKX B13%A :

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKX 8139A & GBC 9842M ON 23/11/2018 ALONG/AT

AYE TOWARDS JURONG

\We write 1 inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance
Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your motor policy.

We have checked our records and we are unable 1o trace your reporting of the accident to our office.
For the purpose of assessing the claim lodged by the third party, we would require a report of the
accident together with the original/coloured photocopied photographs showing the damages to your
vehicle (if any) from you or your driver at the material time of the accident. This report Is in a pre-set
electronic form and has to be lodged through any of AXA Premium Waorkshops. Please refer lo the
back/folder accompanying your Certificate of Insurance for the list of our Premium Workshops
conveniently located throughout Singapore. Please report the accident within the next 07 days, L.e
by 27 JUNE 2019.

Please note that with the effect of 1% Jun 2008, under the Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are
required to report any accident at our Premium Workshops or reporting centres (if applicable) with your
accident vehicle (whether damage or not) within 24 hours or by the next working day of the occurrence
of the accident. Any non-compliance of this condition will resull in a loss of your No Claim Discount
upon renewal of your policy and your claim will be prejudiced. The primary purpose of this reporting is
to provide your version of the accident and does not automatically render you liable for the accident

VWe are under sirict obligations to inform the Traffic Police of the non-reporting if we do not hear from
you. The Traffic Police may thereafter contact you and or the driver to attend at their office to make a
statement or they may commence investigations into the matter,

\We hope thic would not ba nocsesary and b would only furthar inconveniancs you as well a5 the driver,
We look forward to hearing from you soon,

Moreover, the owner of GBC 9842M has submilled a claim agains! you and we are unable 1o revert
on their claim as a result of your non-reporting of the above accident. If we fail to hear from you by 27
JUNE 2019, we shall assume that indemnification under the Palicy is not sought, and we shall refer
the third party claim to you for direct handling

Yours faithfully

lov Irene
Claims

Tel : 6841 2409
Fax: 6741 4108

Email : jovirenef@lkkauto.com
This is & computer generated letter and no signature 18 required

Ce AXA [nsurance Pte Lid
{Motor Claims Dept)



Tl42019 Clairm Portal

MAHALINGAM SASIKALA
D/O

Address

BLK 110 BUKIT BATOK WEST AVE 4, #10-120,
650110, Singapore

Home Phone
Work Phone r o\ l ol Ll‘

" _ A =
Cell Phone “\

A I g = - '1[
98173701
(,FEL?

Email ~f €< FUF

4-%-q @ 10:317 Aw W/ ol mpm CAfIKmLA.
SWC VoMt Live AT BbW A
AYY Mo e .
NEW A0 @ Tk
AUmE ofF TP CoR.
CormmiiLrmen J7TIL-

W/arw Buy wyNney (AR

— D N0 WhATSarpl-
hitps /vp smartciaims.axa. com. sg/claim-portal/htmlindex-vendor-service-requests. himi# service-requests/claim-detalls/'SOMI COK

]'.JJ'UF@

13



! _"_‘r _I-{ gdlu:iul'h-rr»
el S P Lid Company Begiatratinn Mo 1V THNTTHER
1L ANE b w225 PANVA VB INTDUSTRIAL FARK, SINGAPORE J08930 TEL : (i8] &2563561 FAX : (i) 61564315
Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 31/8/2019

Survey Details:

Date of loss 23-Nov-19
Date of appointment 30-Jan-19
Date of survey 31-Jan-19

Location of survey

LIS BROTHER AUTO ENGINEERING WORKSHOP

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Vehicle number GBCSB4A2M

Make and Model FIAT DOBLO CARGO SX JTD 1.6MJ PANEL
Date of registration 27-Mar-14

Parf Rebate

Market Value 5 36,000.00
Parf Rebate 5 29,013.00
MNett Loss 5 6,987.00

R ir
[Initial Estimate IE 2,498.90
Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 5 421 80
Check items (estimate) 5 -
Labour 5 490.00
Total s 911.80
Lump Sum(if applicable) S 900.00

INumber of days for repair |




‘_, _l{ :’:rmmﬂlnlr

Paw [ i Campany Ragistralion Na. 100007 100R

UM AV L, 2 2E A A LI IND ST HIAL PANK, SISO APORE Jim PEL oS a28a 0560 FAN @ iDeS) a28h40]8

Remarks:

02 RECOMMENDED REPAIR DAYS + 2 PRS=4 DAYS

Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost S 900.00
Loss of use S 240.00 |4days x 560
Loss of rental 5 -
Loss of income 5 -
LTA search fees 5 2.00
Others -
Proposed Total 1,142.00




2312018

&

hitps:/'vp emartcialmes axa com sg/claim-portalhimlindex-vendor-service-reguests. himi¥ sarvice-requesisiview-messaga/ TserviceReguastNumbe.. ..

Clamm Portal

<MANDATI% |A> -S9MO1CDK {ACCIDENT INVOLVI{*IG
SKX 8139A(0I) & GBC 9842M(TP) ON 23/11/2018

Type
© Question

Message

LIABILITY: 100% BOLA 527: INFORMED Q] ABOUT TP CLAIM AND NCD ISSUE. AGREED TQO SETTLE AT
BEST. WE SEEK YOUR MANDATE AT $1,142.00 (CLAIMING LOU), MANDATE |A HAS BEEN UPLOADED.
KINDLY LET US HAVE YOUR APPROVAL/INSTRUCTION. THANKS - CECILIA

m



LIT'S BIOTIENR AUTH ENGINERINING WOlRksnoge Involce/Rel No: GBCoB4:MiBiuxy
Mo, 1 Kaki Bukin Avenoe 6 foc-on Auto Bay @@ Kaki Buliy Singapore 17887
ROD No: spagugoll - Tel: 6241130 [ o3 . Faw: 67405746, Email! lusbeogrymail.com Final 13ill

|'5'.“!4_.=!_r.n_='r_. [ - - ]

Name:  AXA Insurance Singapore Pre Lud B ~ Dane: (X242 1)
Address Motor Claims Departmeni Vehicle No:  GBRCoB42M

1_5_§h_|:_~!?lun W.gl_, By Model/Make: Fial Dohlo Cargo
AXA Towet Singnlzﬂ b8 E!'Z _]'_I'IJ I.EMJ__I '.:lm:_l
liom Original Revised
= Descriptions O Parts Cruoration | Quatation |
. Estimation Coist (4 Repair
i Rear Bumper § 74500 5 -
3 Bumper Reinforcement 5§ 47530 $
3 Bumper Reflector 5 ol6o 5
4 Bumper Reverse Sensor $ 22000 |SN| $
To check all wiring & electrical component for proper function 4000 5 =
Remove and refix rear bumper reverse sensar £  120.00 L3
Labor for Panel Beating, Cut, Weld, Straighten & Replacing Parts Eres §  4oo.00 s -
To putty & spray painting & including touch up paint on scchilem affectecd g § 4oo.00 £
[Total Parts & Labour of estimate for damaged vehicle ] [ 5240800 |

[Total amount in Lump Sum Basis for repaired vehicle |

SDLS: Nine Hundred Only

M/s Lin's Brother Auto Engrg Wks



anvMe Claim Portal

LEK AUTO CONSULTANTS PFTELTD (TP) = Menu

Re:<MANDATE IA> -S9MO1CDK {ACCIDENT INVOLVING
. SKX 8139A(0l) & GBC 9842M rrpg ON 23/11/2018

Type
© Question

Message
APPROVE

hitps //vp smartclaims. axa com sg/claim-portalhimlindex-vendor-service-requests himidtsenice-requesis/view-message/PserviceRequestNumber=58 in



Cur Ref; GBC9342M1B1123 Date: 02/02/2019

Your Ref:

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd
B Shenton Way #27-01

AXA Tower

Singapore 058811

Attn: Motor Claims Department
Dear Sir f Madam

TRAFFIC ACODENT ALONG AYE TOWARDS JURONG

INVOLVING GBCIBAZM AND SKX8139A ON 23/11/2018

Wae/l, Messers Goldbell Leasing Pte Ltd (Nric / ROC No: 199001196N, the registered owners of m/vehicle — GBCIBAZM
at all material times of the above accident. Dur/my vehicle was surveyed by “AXA" authorized appraiser and we/| based
qur/my claims an his recommendation for $5900-00 being the repair for 02 Days [Strictly on @ Without Prejudice Basis).

We/l have ascertained that you were the Insurers of the driver of m/vehicle SKX8139A when the same was invalved in
the afaresaid accident with our/my m/vehicle - GBCIBAZM

We/| whereby you are the insurers of m/vehicle SKXB139A and the driver / owner was caused solely by the negligence of
your Insured and as a result there of our / my m/fvehicle — GBCIBA2M has suffered loss and damage as follows:

{a) Costofrapairs 55 a00-00
(b) LOU for pre-repair notice 02 days @ S560-00 120-00
(] LOU Fee for 02 days @5560-00 120-00
[d] GIA [ LTA search fee 200
Total Amount 1.142

We/l enclose herewith copies af the supporting documents for vehicle no. GBCI842M as follows:-
i} Maotor Accident Report;
[ Repalr Invoices;

Kindly look into the matter and let us/me hear from you on the settlement of our / my claims as soan as possible.

Please remit us/me your settlement sum in favar of M/s Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop. Forward the cheque
1o No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883,

Thank you.
Yours faithfully,

S

The owner of m/fvehicle GRCIRAZM
Messers Goldbell Leasing Pre Ltd
ce. Lid's Bro Auto Engrg Ws



Cecilia Chnna (LKK Auto)

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Sent: Friday, 5 July 2019 11:29 AM

To: impideus@yahoo.com

Subject: <5TANDARD NOTIFICATION LETTER> OUR REF: CC4/ASM19002015/Uga3 ***

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKX B139A & GBC 9842M ON 23/11/2018 ***

05 JULY 2019
SASIKALA D/O MAHALINGAM
Dear Sir/f Mdm

OUR REF  : CC4/ASM19002015/Uga3
YOUR REF :SKX 8139A
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKX 8139A AND GBC 9842M ALONGI/AT AYE ON 23/11/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your
rmotor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Lid to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from LIU'S BROTHER AUTO ENGINEERING WORKSHOP acting on behalf of the
owner of GBC 9842M against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in our favour, We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your
policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded
under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party
claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date
of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to
ceciliachong@Ikkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter_if not provided at our reporting centre.

The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Driver's Work Permit

Employment Letter/ Authorisation letter from your company

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep
us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

@ & & & & & & & »



+ To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third
Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior
knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6749 4274 or email us at
ceciliachong@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,
Cecilia Chong | Case Handler
LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6740-4274 | email: CecilinChong @lkkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Payi Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408q33)



Authorization To Act

Attn: Motor Claims Department
AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd
8 Shenton Way #27-01

AXA Tower

Singapore 068811

| / We, Messers Goldbell Leasing Pte Ltd (“the third party claimant”) of _No. 18 Tuas
Avenue 10 Singapore 639142  (address), owner of GBC9842M (vehicle no.) hereby
authorize Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop (“the workshop”) to act for me / us

with respect to my / our claim for repair costs and / or rental and / or loss of use ("claim”)
for my / our vehicle no. GBC9842M that was damaged pursuant to the accident which
occurred on 23/11/2018 (date) along AYE Towards Jurong (location) involving SKX8139A
("“the accident”).

| / We further authorize the workshop to settle my / our above mentioned claim in a
manner that they deem fit and the workshop Is further authorized to receive payment
further to settlement of my / our claim with payment cheque / s being made in favour of
the workshop.

| / We further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my / our

behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver
/ owner / insurers of the other vehicle / s is concerned.

Dated this 23\ day of Seghemloer  (month] 20 \& _ (year)

3" Party Claimant: Warkshop:

a

0y

Signature; == Signature:
Name: Goldbell Leasing Pte Ltd Name: Liu's Brother Auto Engrg Workshop
Address: No. 18 Tuas Avenue 10 Address: 1 Kaki_Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01
AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit
Singapore 639142 Singapore 417883

Nric/ROC No: 199001196N ROB No: 53291793)
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Invoice

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE C°T Registration No: M400017735

Page 2 of 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
Phone: +85 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 8am to S5pm

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No: GR-19-0168789

Date of Request: 29/01/2018 Your Ref No COnline Purchase

LIU'S BROTHER AUTD WORKSHOP

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-01
Auto Bay@Kaki Bukit
Singapore 417883

Dear SirMadam,

Enquiry Date 20/01/2018

Enguiry By Jasmine Low Lay Hong

TP Vehicle No. SKXB1394

Accident Date 2311/2018

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (S8)

TP Insurer Enquiry 1.87
GST Amount D.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 200

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:
Date:
[X] GIRO [ ] Cash [ ] Cheque

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MT Rsas& fuseaction=ds p g.. 29/1/2019



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park. Singapore 408933

TEL: 8256 3561 FAX: G256 4315

Reg. No. 12980715BR GST Reg. Mo. 18-8607188-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Dos Experts En Automoblla

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

Ref : CCA/ASM18002015/Uga3q2

TR MGAPGRE st owe: ooane | [
ATTN:CYNTHIA LOH Code: ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SKX 81394 Veh. Inspected GBC g842M
Policy No. P1723769 Coverage (3$) 0.00
Claim No. SOMD1CDK Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 30/01/2019
2. _ Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model FIAT DOBLO CARGO (M) c.c 1568
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2014
Chassis No. ZFA26300006142543 Colour WHITE
Odometer 73409 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification NIL
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |[195/60 R16 GOODYEAR & mm
L/H Front Tyre |195/80 R18 GOODYEAR & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |195/80 R16 GOODYEAR 6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |195/80 R16 GOODYEAR & mm
4, i) Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION,
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. I General Information
Accident Date 231172018 Inspection Date 3otz
Survey held at LIU'S BROTHER AUTO ENGINEERING WORKSHOP
1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-01 AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKIT
SINGAPORE 417883
S5a. | Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
Sb. i Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 2 Working Days




I Y 74 74 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

v 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL: 6255 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 19960T198R GST Reg. No 18-8607188-R Page MNo.-1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. GBC 9842M
Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop (§ )
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) DENTED/ 745.00 745.00
DEFORMED
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 475.30
1|REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR (CONSISTENT) SCRATCHED 98.60 98 60
LESS 50% DISCOUNT : -421.80
1,318.90 421.80
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT) |SERVICEABLE 220.00
220,00
LABOUR
TO CHECK ALL WIRING & ELECTRICAL COMPONENT 40.00 20.00
FOR PROPER FUNCTION .
REMOVE AND REFIX REAR BUMPER REVERSE 120.00 50.00
SENSOR .
LABOR FOR PANEL BEATING ,CUT WELD STRAIGHTEN 400.00 220,00
& REPLACING PARTS ETCS.
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING & INCLUDING TOUCH UP 400.00 200,00
PAINT ON ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA.
960.00 49000
GRAND TOTAL 2,498.90 911.80
'RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS | 900.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) L i -

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19002015/Uga3q2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Repar! ls mads salsly for the uss snd benafit of the Cllent named on tha front page of this Repon
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